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PosNumEquipaggio

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

15

26

34

16

18

25

14

29

53

50

MAZZOLI Gianmario
MORANDINI Giacomo
DUCOLI Felice
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
SPATTI Fabio
BALLARDINI Marco
ZERLA Adriano

PINA Giovanni
SPOLDI Ivan
ROGGERONE Danilo
LANCINI Nicola
BERGONZI Marco

BIOLGHINI Pablo
ZANELLA Roberto

TOSINI LUCA
ZIGLIANI Ludwig
GRILLO Davide
PEDRETTI Andrea
PEDRETTI Battista
MOSCARDI Glisente
ZENDRA Demis
CALUFETTI Tiziano

STRATA Marco
DE BARBIERI Stefano

NIBOLI Gianluigi
SALVADORI Massimo

SOPPA Ezio
MARCHIORI Mauro
BENDOTTI Gianpietro
GHEZA Paolo
MORESCHI Marco
BOVENTI Giuliano
VITTALINI Ezio
TAVECCHIO Sara
BRACCHI Manuel
FOMIATTI Daniele
VERONESI Luca
BOSCAIN Anna

Piancogno, 9/11/08
4° RONDE CAMUNA
1' TROFEO VI.BI

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE

NazScuderia
Vettura
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITACITROEN Xsara WRC
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITAPEUGEOT 206 WRC
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITAPEUGEOT 206 WRC
ITA
ITAPEUGEOT 307 WRC
ITA Scuderia 90
ITA Renault Clio S1600
ITATOP RALLY
ITA Renault Clio S1600
ITA GIESSE PROMOTION
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
ITA IX
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITA RENAULT New Clio
ITATOP RALLY
ITA RENAULT Clio Maxi
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITA Peugeot 207 S2000
ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITA Renault Clio W.
ITA X Rally Team
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
ITA IX
ITA RUBICONE CORSE
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
ITA IX
ITA Adige Sport D4
ITA Peugeot 207 S2000
ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITARENAULT New Clio
ITA Junior Rally
ITA Renault Clio S1600
ITA Bluthunder
ITAPEUGEOT 306 RALLY
ITARALLY COMPANY
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITAMAURY RACING TEAM

ITARENAULT CLIO RS
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GC

A8

A8

A8

A8

S16

S16

N4

R3C

FK11

S20

FA7

N4

N4

S20

R3C

S16

A7

N3

N3

Tempo
Pen

21'16.1
21'23.6
21'45.1
21'55.1
22'16.9

22'21.5

22'23.5

22'29.1
22'33.2
22'45.0

22'48.0

22'50.6

22'50.6

22'50.8
22'52.9
22'58.0
23'10.0
23'11.1

23'21.0

Dist.
Pre

7.5
7.5
29.0
21.5
39.0
10.0
1'00.8
21.8
1'05.4
4.6

1'07.4
2.0

1'13.0
5.6
1'17.1
4.1
1'28.9
11.8
1'31.9
3.0

1'34.5
2.6

1'34.5

1'34.7
0.2
1'36.8
2.1
1'41.9
5.1
1'53.9
12.0
1'55.0
11
2'04.9
9.9
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Sle)

40

41

42

43

21

30

41

45

54

33

42

70

32

19

44

46

11

48

95

51

81

23

87

49

27

96

80

83

NOVAGLIO Nicola
MENSI Maurizio
BARESI Paolo
ROSSI Davide
BONDIONI llario
TOMASI Cinzia
MARINI Alberto
MORINA Giuseppe
BALZI Mauro
GIUPPONI Sara
BETTINSOLI Marco
UNGARO Elia

MERLI Christian
ORIAN Francesco
BETTONI Massimo
MARCHESINI Andrea
FUSETTI Massimo
BOLDETTI Gianmaria

BRANCHI Martino
GATTI Dario

FANETTI Giacomo
RAFFETTI Fabrizio
LOZZA Eugenio
FIORENDI Antonella
GOTTI Pietro
PESCALI Gianandrea
OSIO Gianpietro
ZANTEDESCHI
Emanuele
BECCHETTI Elio
SAETTI Maura
SCANZI Danilo
GREGORI Margherita
DI GIACOMO Vittorio
DI GIACOMO Linda
MEGLIOLI Tiziano
SPAGGIARI Massimo
FAREA Mirko
ZOANNI Erika
LUCCHINI Michele
TOGNOLINI Antonio
ANDREOLI Giuliano
DUCOLI Federico
COLOMBERA Matteo
MARVEGGIO Monica
VIVENZI Alessandro
AGNESI Diego
ANDREOLI Adriano
PIACENTINI Manuele

ITA SPORT RACING TEAM
ITA SUBARU Inpreza

ITA SPORT RACING TEAM
ITAHONDA CIVIC
ITANEW DRIVER RACING
ITACITROEN C2

ITA Speed Race
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITA Rally Time
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITA SPORT RACING TEAM
ITA Renault Clio W.
ITAVIMOTORSPORT

ITA CITROEN C2

ITA MAURY RACING TEAM
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA

ITA Opel Astra gsi

ITA DP AUTOSPORT

ITA IX

ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITACITROEN C2 R2 max
ITA

ITA RENAULT CLIO RS
ITAPOWER CAR TEAM
ITA Renault Clio S1600

ITA313
ITARENAULT CLIO RS

ITA Just Race
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA GIESSE PROMOTION
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITAMAURY RACING TEAM
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITAMOVISPORT

ITA SUBARU Inpreza N12
ITA Rallystars
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA

ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITA G.M.A. Competition
ITARENAULT New Clio
ITARALLY COMPANY
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA Junior Rally
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA

ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
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N4

A7

R2B

N3

N3

FA7

R2B

A6

A7

N4

R2B

N3

S16

N3

N2

N3

N2

N4

N2

N3

R3C

N2

N2

N2

23'24.8

23'28.2

23'29.2

23'30.0

23'32.2

23'38.9
010
23'40.5

23'41.2

23'45.0

23'50.5
010

23'52.8

23'52.9

23'53.6

23'55.4

23'58.0

23'59.4

23'59.9

24'04.7

24'23.4

24'25.3

24'36.4

24'49.5

24'59.8

25'00.5

2'08.7
3.8
2'12.1
3.4
2'13.1
1.0
2'13.9
0.8
2'16.1
2.2
2'22.8
6.7
2'24.4
1.6
2'25.1
0.7
2'28.9
3.8
2'34.4
5.5

2'36.7
2.3
2'36.8
0.1
2'37.5
0.7
2'39.3
1.8

2'41.9
2.6
2'43.3
1.4
2'43.8
0.5
2'48.6
4.8
3'07.3
18.7
3'09.2
1.9
3'20.3
111
3'33.4
131
3'43.7
10.3
3'44.4
0.7
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44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

58

98

37

88

20

56

38

100

12

101

103

77

75

76

78

57

RECCAGNI Paolo
FILINI Monica
RAPUZZI Christian
CALORI Alessandra
CIARDI Marco
CECCHI Matteo
BONIZZARDI Roberto
MORSELLI Flavio
GRAZIOLI Floriano
MALZANI Fabio
PANTEGHINI Giulio
ROMELLI Angela
FLORIS Davide
MOUCHANAN Shady
FRANZONI Marco
MICHELETTI Francesca
CARRARA Walter
ALGAROTTI Eleonora
MEMMI Tommaso
QUARTA Cristian
FEDRIGA Ettore
CORIA Ezio
PEDRETTI Fulvio
TABONI Diego
RICCQO' Matteo
PELLEGRINI Daniele
MENDENI Bortolo
MILANI Samanta
MENDEN!I Giorgio
FRANZONI Roberta
ARGILLONI Alfredo
ARGILLONI Angelo
BRAMBILLA Sergio
BRAMBILLA Maria Rosa
CESARENI Riccardo
GELMINI Bruno
MORA Michele
MORA Silvano
MONTI Marco

MILAN Sabina
NEMBER Andrea
BARUFFA Albrecht

ABBANDONI

12

22

28

ZANARDINI Luciano
ZAMBETTI Roberto
ARMANINI Fabio
SCHIAVETTO Marco
SERIOLI Gianmbattista
RUBES Giuseppe

ITA Lion Racing Team
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITAVIMOTORSPORT
ITAPEUGEOT 306 RALLY
ITA

ITA Renault Clio W.

ITA GARDA RALLY TEAM
ITA Renault Clio W.

ITA Leonessa
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITA Renault Clio W.

ITA

ITA PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA 313

ITA Renault Clio W.

ITA GIESSE PROMOTION
ITA Paugeot 106

ITA MOVISPORT

ITA SUBARU Inpreza N12
ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITABMW 318 IS

ITA

ITA ROVER 214

ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITAPEUGEOT 205 RALLY
ITA Leonessa
ITAPEUGEOT 205 RALLY
ITA ABS Sport
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITATOMMI MOTORSPORT
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA Rallystars
ITAPEUGEOT 205 RALLY
ITA

ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITAMOVISPORT
ITABMW 120 Diesel

ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITACITROEN C2 S1600
ITA

ITA SUBARU Inpreza
ITAMAURY RACING TEAM
ITA Citroen Saxo

file:///H|/Rally Ronde Camuna - 2008/Classifica.htm (3 of 4)13/11/2008 2.40.41

N2

A7

FN3

FA7

N2

FN3

N2

FA7

N2

N4

N3

FA7

N1

FAS

FN1

FN1

FAS

FAS

FAS

FAS

N3

S16

N4

K10

25'07.7 351.6

0'10 7.2
25'09.5 e 5?:;
25'09.9 e 58:2
25'11.0 e 5‘11:2
25'11.9 e 53:2
25'13.9 e 5;:3
25'22.1 4 og:g
25'44.6 4 gg:g
25'50.7 4 32:?
25'50.8 4 33:;
26'00.7 443:8
26'02.8 442:1
26'06.9 4 52:?
26'08.5 4 5%1
26'20.5 > (1)‘2‘:3
26'55.7 > gg:g
27'02.7 > 43:8
27'44.4 2 421?:3
27'58.4 2 ‘11421:8
28'13.4 2 %:g
29'07.1 ! g%:g

NP (PS 4) - "ACQUEBONE"

NP (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"

RIT (CO 4A) - PIANCOGNO
ARRIVO
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35

39

40

47

52

55

71

73

74

79

82

84

90

93

94

99

102

BERTOLETTI Marino
COMINELLI Stefano
CAIROLI Matteo
ROGGIANI Luca
TOTTOLI Roberto
MAZZOLI Pietro
GRAFFIGNA Manuel
BIRAGHI Cristian
SPATTI William
REBOLDI Flavio
RONCHI Giancarlo
LAPADULA Lucia
MORINI Elisa Marina
RIVA Riccardo
CALUFETTI Mirko
MORA Eugenio
CERTO Rocco
SONZOGNI Maurizio
BERNARDI Andrea
TOSON Matteo
RAFFETTI Oscar
BALLARINI Francesco
ARICI Davide
MARTELLI Paolo
SPIGA Alessandro
MOLINELLO Roberto
ZUCCALI Alessio
FENOLI Manuel
SOMMARIVA Gianluca
BONOMETTI Luca
ROSINA Giuliano
MANINI Ivan
REGHENZANI Antonio
SAININI Moris

ITADP AUTOSPORT

ITA Renault Clio W.

ITA Bluthunder

ITAFIAT Punto JTD
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITACITROEN C2 R2 max
ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITADP AUTOSPORT
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITASPORT RACING TEAM
ITARENAULT CLIO RS
ITA Bluthunder

ITAMG ROVER ZR 105
ITA Rallystars
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA Curno Racing
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA Curno Racing
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA

ITA PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITAMAURY RACING TEAM
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA Donnello Racing Team
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA GARDA RALLY TEAM
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ITA Leonessa

ITA Citroen Saxo

ITA GARDA RALLY TEAM
ITA OPEL Corsa GSI
ITATEAM SPEED RACE
ITAPEUGEOT 106 RALLY

Indietro

FA7

R3D

R2B

N3

N3

N3

A5

FAS

FAS

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

FN2

FN1

RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 4) - "ACQUEBONE"
NP (PS 3) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 1) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
NP (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 1) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
NP (PS 4) - "ACQUEBONE"
RIT (PS 2) - "ACQUEBONE"
NP (PS 3) - "ACQUEBONE"

RIT (PS 1) - "TACQUEBONE"

Gestione a cura della Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
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